
Pom Colors

187

 

75

 

2

 

59

D E S C R I P T I O N

Hand knotted, 80 knots per square inch.

Perennials 100% solution-dyed acrylic fabrics and rugs are backed by a no-
fade warranty valid for five years from the date of purchase.

F R E N C H  L I L A C

Spot On Tibetan
Knot
TK308-77

D E T A I L S  &  S P E C S

Designer Studio

Construction Tibetan Knot

Colorway FRENCH LILAC

Collection 2015 A Spring

perennialsfabrics.com


